
Attendee Status Company First Name Last Name Email
Have you ever done work with 

the Capital Development Board?

Are you an A/E, Contractor, Supplier or Professional 

Service. Please specify your trade commodity. If you 

work for an IL agency or a nonprofit please list it below.

Are you certified under the Illinois State BEP program as an MBE, 

WBE, VBE, orPBE? Note- You can check multiple boxes if you are 

ALREADY certified in those areas.

N A. Epstein and Sons International (Epstein) Ryan Leodoro rleodoro@epsteinglobal.com Yes A/E N/A

N A. Epstein and Sons International, Inc. Tom Smiles tsmiles@epsteinglobal.com Yes A/E firm N/A

Y Adrian Smith + Gordon Gill Architecture Katrina Fernandez-Nova katrinafernandeznova@smithgill.com No Architect N/A

N Adrian Smith + Gordon Gill Architecture Robert Forest robertforest@smithgill.com No ARCHITECT N/A

Y Adrian Smith + Gordon Gill Architecture Jocelyn Moriarty jocelynmoriarty@smithgill.com Yes Architecture N/A

Y AECOM Jeannette Peruchini jeannette.peruchini@aecom.com Yes Yes N/A

N AFE Construction LLC Monica Arbuckle monica@afeconstruction.net Yes Construction Manager Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

Y Affiliated Engineers, Inc. David Guth dguth@aeieng.com Yes A/E- Mechanical, Electrical, Piping, IT Engineer N/A

Y Allen + Shariff Corporation Alexander Radkoff aradkoff@allenshariff.com No A/E Minority Business Enterprise

N Architrave Ruben Gil rgil@architraveltd.com Yes Architect Minority Business Enterprise

Y AtkinsRealis Carmelo Torrisi carmelo.torrisi@atkinsrealis.com Yes Professional Service and A/E N/A

Y AtkinsRealis Rick Daspit richard.daspit@fgould.com Yes Professional Services and A/E N/A

Y Bailey Edward Karla Smalley ksmalley@baileyedward.com Yes Architect Women Business Enterprise

Y BIG - Bjarke Ingels Group Liv Bjarrum liv@big.dk No Architecture N/A

Y CannonDesign Ellin Callahan ecallahan@cannondesign.com Yes A/E N/A

N CannonDesign Emily Stampanato estampanato@cannondesign.com Yes A/E N/A

Y Capital Development Board Kathryn Martin Kathryn.Martin@illinois.gov No n/a N/A

N Civil Design, Inc. Adam Bohnhoff abohnhoff@civildesigninc.com Yes A/E Women Business Enterprise

Y Clark Construction Group, LLC Javid Aboutorabi javid.aboutorabi@clarkchicago.com Yes General Contractor N/A

Y David Mason + Associates Noula Frigelis nfrigelis@davidmason.com Yes Civil and Structural Engineering Minority Business Enterprise

Y District COuncil 58 JAMES WILLIAMSON JWILLIAMSON@DC58.ORG Yes nonprofit N/A

Y Eckenhoff Saunders Architects Craig Smith csmith@esadesign.com Yes A/E N/A

Y EL Pruitt Co Rob Meyers rmeyers@elpruitt.com Yes Mechanical contractor N/A

Y EL Pruitt Co Courtney Cosby ccosby@elpruitt.com Yes Mechanical contractor N/A

Y EL Pruitt Co Bob McCready rmccready@elpruitt.com Yes Contractor - mechanical N/A

Y Engineering People Jim Montelongo jim@engineeringpeople.com A/E N/A

Y Epstein Edward Curley ecurley@epsteinglobal.com Yes A/E N/A

Y Farnsworth Group Ed Barry ebarry@f-w.com Yes A/E N/A

Y Farnsworth Group Paul Wheeler pwheeler@f-w.com Yes A/E N/A

N Forward Space, LLC Tyesha Davis cmagill@level-1.com Yes New Business Minority Business Enterprise

N Foster +Partners Juan Vieira-Pardo jvieira@fosterandpartners.com No A/E N/A

Y Galaxy Environmental, Inc. Eder Lopez elopez@geigc.com Yes Contractor Minority Business Enterprise

Y Gensler Brett Taylor brett_taylor@gensler.com Yes We  architects and interior designers. N/A

Y GSG Consultants James Kozicki jkozicki@gsg-consultants.com Yes GSG is an A/E and Professional Services firm that provides civil and structural design, construction management, environmental, geotechnical, and program management services.Minority Business Enterprise

Y HDR Grace Rappe grace.rappe@hdrinc.com Yes Architect N/A

Y HDR Alaina Beaird alaina.beaird@hdrinc.com Yes A/E N/A

Y Henneman Engineering Michael Burgard mburgard@henneman.com Yes A/E Women Business Enterprise

Y Henneman Engineering Tracy Wilson twilson@henneman.com Yes A/E Women Business Enterprise

Y Henneman Engineering Paul Boland pboland@henneman.com Yes A/E Women Business Enterprise

N IDS - Industrial Drying Solutions Thomas Stratton thomas.stratton@idsdrying.com Yes Subcontractor - Rental Equipment N/A

Y IMEG Jennifer Boschert jennifer.s.boschert@imegcorp.com Yes Engineering firm. N/A

Y Intech Innovations Christine Street cstreet@intechinnovations.com No AV integration contractor Veteran Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Y Interface Engineering Mark Blazis markb@interfaceeng.com Yes Professional Service - MEP/FP Engineering Firm N/A

Y Interface Engineering Inc. Craig Burton craigb@interfaceeng.com Yes MEP Engineering, Energy Consulting N/A

N IUPAT District Council 58 Chad Anderson chad363363@gmail.com Yes Painting, drywall finishing, glazing and floor coatings. N/A

Y Jahn Architecture Inc. John Ruffolo jruffolo@jahn.studio No Full Services Architecture Firm N/A

Y Jahn Architecture Inc. Evan Jahn ejahn@jahn.studio No Full Services Architecture Firm N/A

Y JGMA Lori Day loriday@jgma.com Yes Architecture Firm Minority Business Enterprise

Y JGMA John Rausch john@jgma.com Yes Architecture Firm Minority Business Enterprise

Y JGMA Juan Moreno juan@jgma.com Yes Architecture Firm Minority Business Enterprise

Y JGMA Carolina Ruiz caro@jgma.com Yes Architecture Firm Minority Business Enterprise

Y JGMA Mark Gerardot mark@jgma.com Yes A/E Minority Business Enterprise

Y JGMA Roxy Kermani roxykermani@jgma.com Yes Architecture Minority Business Enterprise

Y JGMA Emilio Padilla emilio@jgma.com Yes A/E Minority Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Y Juneau Associates Inc.PC Charles Juneau cej@jaipc.com Yes A/E Veteran Business Enterprise

Y Juneau Associates,Inc.PC Danielle Juneau djuneau@jaipc.com Yes A/E Veteran Business Enterprise

N K + P Advisory Anthony Pascente anthony@kpadvisoryservices.com No Professional Service Women Business Enterprise

N K + P Advisory, LLC Ayse Kalaycioglu ayse@kpadvisoryservices.com No Professional Service Women Business Enterprise

Y KOO Jackie Koo jkoo@kooarchitecture.com Yes Architect Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

Y Krueck Sexton Partners Don Semple dsemple@ks.partners No Architecture Firm N/A

N Legat Architects Ilana Sepiashvili isepiashvili@legat.com Yes Architects and interior design N/A

Y Level-1 Global Solutions, LLC Thomas McElroy cmagill@level-1.com Yes Technology Minority Business Enterprise

N McDonagh Demolition Inc Rob McDonnell rob.m@mcdonaghdemo.com Yes Contractor N/A

Y O'Shea Builders Jon Feekes jfeekes@osheabuilders.com Yes General Contractor N/A

Y O'Shea Builders Mike O'Shea mikeoshea@osheabuilders.com Yes General Contractor N/A

Y O'Shea Builders Tara Cox tarac@osheabuilders.com Yes General Contractor N/A

N One Day Came Inc. David Delancy ddelancy@onedaycame.com No General Contractor I am interested in becoming BEP certified

Y Perkins Eastman Ramu Ramachandran r.ramachandran@perkinseastman.com Yes A/E N/A

Y Perkins&Will Mark Jolicoeur Mark.jolicoeur@perkinswill.com Yes Planners, Designers, Architects N/A

Y Primera Engineers, Ltd. Lourdes Gonzalez lgonzalez@primeraeng.com Yes A/E Women Business Enterprise

N RADA Architects Jina Son jina@rada-arch.com Yes Professional Services - Architecture Women Business Enterprise

N RADA Architects Aram Garbooshian aram@rada-arch.com Yes Professional Services - Architecture Women Business Enterprise

N RADA Architects Rada Doytcheva rada@rada-arch.com Yes Professional Services - Architecture Women Business Enterprise

Y RADA Architects Carter Haas chaas@rada-arch.com Yes Professional Services - Architecture Women Business Enterprise

Y RATIO Noel Abbott nabbott@ratiodesign.com Yes Architecture N/A

Y RME Dipak S. Shah DShah@rme-i.com Yes Structural & Civil Engineering Services and Construction Management.Minority Business Enterprise

Y RME Farhad Rezai frezai@rme-i.com Yes Structural & Civil Engineering Services and Construction Management.Minority Business Enterprise

Y Robert A.M. Stern Architects Kevin Kelly k.kelly@ramsa.com No Architect N/A

Y Ross Barney Architects Laura Saviano las@r-barc.com Yes Architect Women Business Enterprise

Y SCB Scott Seyer scott.seyer@scb.com Yes A/E N/A

Y SCB Scott Seyer scott.seyer@scb.com No Architecture N/A

Y Shen Milsom & Wilke Leslie Williams dreamthanwrite@yahoo.com Yes Professional Service Minority Business Enterprise

Y SHop Architects Annie Kwon akk@shoparc.com No Architecture N/A

Y Skidmore, Owings & Merrill Ian Kaminski-Coughlin ian.kaminskicoughlin@som.com Yes A/E N/A

Y SmithGroup Matt Dumich matt.dumich@smithgroup.com Yes A/E N/A

Y Snohetta Nathan McRae nathanmcrae@yahoo.com No Architecture / Landscape / Interiors I am interested in becoming BEP certified

Y Solomon Cordwell Buenz (SCB) Sarah Ann Maraccini sarah.maraccini@scb.com Yes A/E N/A

Y SPAAN Tech Zisong Feng kellycalvanico@gmail.com Yes A/E Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

Y SPAAN Tech Kelly Calvanico kellycalvanico@gmail.com Yes A/E Firm Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

N Spaantech Inc Timothy Martin tmartin@spaantech.com Yes A/E Architecture, Electrical MEP,Civil Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

Y TB Development Group Tracy Bushka tracybushka@sbcglobal.net General Contractor Women Business Enterprise

Y TB Development Group Joseph Harris jrharris2425@gmail.com General Contractor Women Business Enterprise

Y The HOH Group, Inc. Amer Sassila amers@hohgroup.com Yes Yes. Full Architecture and Engineering Services Minority Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Y The HOH Group, Inc. Zaid Safe zsafe@hohgroup.com Yes Yes. Full Architecture and Engineering Services Minority Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Y Thornton Tomasetti Nikki Jeffers njeffers@thorntontomasetti.com Yes Structural Engineering, Protective Design & Facade Engineering, and SustainabilityN/A

N Thornton Tomasetti Quinne Chessman qchessman@thorntontomasetti.com Yes Engineer N/A

Y UIS Rob Kerr rkerr6@uis.edu No N/A N/A

Y Ujamaa Hiram Torres hiramt151@gmail.com No General Contractor Minority Business Enterprise

Y University of Illinois Springfield Ben Hage nelha2@uis.edu No N/A N/A

Y Woolpert Anthony LoBello anthony.lobello@woolpert.com Yes Professional Service N/A

Y Woolpert Denise Breunig denise.breunig@woolpert.com Yes A/E N/A
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